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Tarring Priory Friendly Fixtures 2024

20-Apr
27-Apr
10-May
15-May
18-May
22-May
26-May
27-May
28-May
2-June
7-June
25-June
28-June
14-Jul
1-Aug
6-Aug
11-Aug
18-Aug
5-Sep
12-Sep
17-Sep
18-Sep
21-Sep
26-Sep

GREEN OPENING
MANAGERS v PRESIDENT
Marine Gardens

Lindfield BC

Goring Manor

National Bowls Open Weekend
National Bowls Open Weekend
National Bowls Open Weekend
Southwick

Sussex BA Vice Presidents
Steyning

Fish and Chip Friday Bowls
West Sussex Bowls Tourists
Rottingdean BC

Charity and Curry
Picnic in the Park

Southwick
Steyning
Goring Manor

CLUB DAY - PROFFS EXTRAVAGANZA

Marine Gardens
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14:00
6-8
10-4
10-12
14:00
14:00
14:00
18:00
14:00
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12:00
14:00
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EVENT
EVENT
FRIENDLY
FRIENDLY

FRIENDLY
EVENT
EVENT
EVENT

FRIENDLY

FRIENDLY

FRIENDLY

CLUB EVENT
FRIENDLY MEN
FRIENDLY

EVENT
EVENT

FRIENDLY
FRIENDLY
FRIENDLY
EVENT
FRIENDLY

BAR
BAR

BAR

BAR
BAR
BAR
BAR

BAR

BAR

BAR
BAR

T&B

T&B
T&B

T&C

T&B
Buffet
T&B



