	Tarri	ng Priory Friendly Fixtures	20	024					
SA	20-Apr	GREEN OPENING	Н	14:00	6R	G	EVENT	BAR	
SA	27-Apr	MANAGERS v PRESIDENT	Н	14:00	6R	G	EVENT	BAR	
F	10-May	Marine Gardens	Α	14:00	4R	W	FRIENDLY		
W	15-May	Lindfield BC	Α	14:00	5T	W	FRIENDLY		
SA	18-May	Middleton	Н	14:00	4T	VV	FRIENDLY	BAR	T&B
W	22-May	Goring Manor	Α	14:00	4T	W	FRIENDLY		
F	26-May	National Bowls Open Weekend	н	6-8			EVENT		
SA	27-May	National Bowls Open Weekend	н	10-4			EVENT		
SU	28-May	National Bowls Open Weekend	н	10-12			EVENT		
SU	2-June	Southwick	Α	14:00	4T	G	FRIENDLY		
F	7-June	Sussex BA Vice Presidents	Н	14:00	4R	W	FRIENDLY	BAR	T&B
Т	25-June	Steyning	Н	14:00	4R	W	FRIENDLY	BAR	T&B
F	28-June	Fish and Chip Friday Bowls		18:00			CLUB EVENT	BAR	
SU	14-Jul	West Sussex Bowls Tourists	Н	14:00	3R	G	FRIENDLY MEN	BAR	T&C
Th	1-Aug	Rottingdean BC	Α	14:00	4T	W	FRIENDLY		
Т	6-Aug	Petworth BC	Α	14:00	3T	VV	FRIENDLY		
F	11-Aug	Charity and Curry					EVENT	BAR	
F	18-Aug	Picnic in the Park					EVENT		
TH	5-Sep	Middleton BC	Α	14:00	4T	VV	FRIENDLY		
TH	12-Sep	Southwick	Α	14:00	4T	G	FRIENDLY		
Т	17-Sep	Steyning	Α	14:00	4R	W	FRIENDLY		
W	18-Sep	Goring Manor	Н	14:00	4T	W	FRIENDLY	BAR	T&B
SA	21-Sep	CLUB DAY - PROFFS EXTRAVAGANZA		12:00	6R	W	EVENT	BAR	Buffet
TH	26-Sep	Marine Gardens	Н	14:00	4R	G	FRIENDLY	BAR	T&B